
Drezury Nové Zámky, Kvalifikační kolo ČP v drezuře pony

Mladeč, Nové Zámky, 2023-04-15 - 2023-04-16

Datum tisku:: 07-08-2023 15:17:12

07_/JU/S
16:00 

(15-04-2023)

Výsledky
Soutěž č.: 07_ / JU/S / Drezurní úloha JU/2022, JU/2022 - FEI-S

(Competition No: 07_ / )

C - Marta Nováková - (), E - Lenka Ševčíková Melichar - (), M - Iva Schützová - (), 

Místo
Rank

Jezdec
Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Horse (Show reg. No)

Drezúra
Cena

Priz e

E % C % M % Výsledek

1 64,667
(1)

65,000
(1)

67,000
(2)

65,556
(1)

2 61,833
(3)

63,500
(2)

69,333
(1)

64,889
(2)

3 60,167
(6)

63,000
(3)

62,500
(4)

61,889
(3)

4 60,833
(5)

61,333
(5)

62,667
(3)

61,611
(4)

5 63,000
(2)

57,333
(6)

62,000
(5)

60,778
(5)

6 61,000
(4)

62,000
(4)

58,667
(6)

60,556
(6)

 
Hlavní rozhodčí
(President of Ground Jury):

Iva Schützová

 

Monika SVAČINOVÁ
EQUIFEED TEAM z. s. (J0V2F / ML0183)

JULIE BELLE (80)
WESTF / NED / Klisna / 2014 (9) / 
DE441411412714 / č. Hd. / Johnson / Bellevue
Kloosterman,7771XK Hardenberg,Nizozemsko / Augustin Karel,Kroměříž (KJ0VWK)

Denisa KNAPOVÁ (MJ.2003)
Jezdecká stáj Galatík Těšánky (J0QC5 / ML0029)

HEREC (82)
TRAK / GER / Valach / 2008 (15) / 
DE409090118608 / Vr. / Krokant / Herzklopfen
Hřebčín Albertovec s.r.o.,Štěpánkovice / Knapová Leona,Kroměříž (KJ0IFY)

Simona FIALOVÁ
Jezdecký klub Panská lícha z.s. (G1146 /
MG0061)

DARK SECRET LANDOS (81)
SVKWB / CZE / Valach / 2014 (9) / 
203010238038914 / Hd. / Gin Fizz IV / Darta
Ticháček Petr,Provodov-Šonov / JK SKP KOMETA BRNO,Brno (KJ0WJQ)

Anna CHMELAŘOVÁ
Stáj Kincl z.s. (G3007 / MH0031)

GLERÁNO (83)
CZEWB / CZE / Valach / 2012 (11) / 
203009226481512 / Hd. / - / Lery
Kincl Josef ml.,Horní Město / Kincl Jaroslav,Horní Město (KJ0S9U)

Eliška VANDASOVÁ (JM.2008)
EquusPro z.s. (J0XTS / MH0457)

JANNES (72)
KWPN / NED / Valach / 2014 (9) / 
528003201405534 / Hd. / Emilano / Ariane
G.van de Berg,8271 PC Ijsselmuiden,Nizozemsko / Vandasová Šárka,Dětřichov nad Bystř. (KJ0WQZ)

Kamila PODHRADSKÁ
I.Vidrmanová Kopová (H2804 / MH0265)

ICE QUEEN (74)
SVKWB / CZE / Klisna / 2008 (15) / 
203010237912608 / Hd. / Celer / Ikee
MVDr.Zajíček Miloslav,Prostějov / Vidrmanová Kopová Irena,DiS.,Těšetice (KJ0IHU)
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